 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Freescale - M52221DEMO - M52221DEMO Low Cost
Development Board
Product Overview:
The M52221DEMO is a low-cost development board
for Freescale's MCF52221 ColdFire microcontroller.
Application development is quick and easy with the
included DB9 serial cable, integrated BDM, and USB

 2.0mm Barrel Power Input
 2pos, screw type, terminal block
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
M52211DEMO Freescale 1692123 51M5806
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
M52211DEMO. Freescale 1437353 NA
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
MCF52221CAF80 Freescale
32-Bit Microcontroller IC
1380373 22M5743
MCF52221CAE66 Freescale
32-Bit Microcontroller IC
1380371 22M5741
SPC4800
SPC
Technology
USB 2.0 Cable Assembly
4556604 83K3790
SPC19944
SPC
Technology
Shielded Serial Cable
Assembly
1702769 83K3689
CWA-STANDARD-N Freescale
Software, suite licence, c/w,
standard
1750496 26R5712
USBMULTILINKBDME Freescale
In-Circuit Emulator,
Debugger and Programmer
for HCS08, HC(S)12(X),
RS08, and ColdFire V1
1165943 83K3802
ICL3225ECAZ Intersil
RS232 Transceiver,
SSOP20
9663959 92K0557
MMA7260QT Freescale Acceleration Sensor IC 1457139 01M6018
LM2937ES-3.3/NOPB NS Low Dropout Regulator 1469066 41K4538
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
M52211EVB Freescale M52211EVB board MCF52211 1499752 40M1312
M52223EVB Freescale M52223EVB board M52223 NA 14M6320
M52223EVB. Freescale M52223EVB board M52223 1579760 NA
M52210DEMO Freescale M52210 DEMO board MCF52210 1692139 69M4030
M52210DEMO. Freescale M52211 DEMO board MCF52210 NA NA
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Document List:
Datasheets: